

17 EX. CIVIL 505/25 Vijay Kumar Vs. ANSHU CHAUHAN
05.06.2026

Present: None for DH.
JD unserved.

None is present for the DH to apprise about the status of the out of court settlement talks.

To come up for further proceedings on **11.09.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/05.06.2026/ak